Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

424100100126
424100120120
424100120125
424100200120

424100300120

Technical data

Rope @ range

12
12
12
18

18

Block

Product information

Blocks with low weight, and easy to use.

Material: High quality steel.
Marking: CE-marked, Type, WLL.
Finish: Zink-plated and chromated.

WLL Type
ton
1 S-14S 1)
1.2 N-10
1.2 N-10K
2 N-23S *)
3 N-11

Width
mm

293

319

361

550

455

Fitting

Swivel
Swivel
Hook
Swivel

Swivel

Sheave dia
mm

120/20

120/20

120/28

180/27

180/27



2-Sheaves

Art No

16.15TB162

16.15TB163

16.15TB161

*) w/becket pin, 1) w/nuts

3-Sheaves
Art No

16.15TB172

*) w/becket pin

4-Sheaves

Art No

*) w/becket pin

5-Sheaves

Art No

Code

TB172

TB192

Code

TB202

TB212

Code

ThANnA
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Code Article Name Headfitting type Width mm
TB162 D-16 *) Flat plate 325
TB163 D-16S *) 1) Swivel 366
TB164 D-16K *) Hook 370
TB233 ND-18 *) Flat plate 547
Article name Headfitting type Width mm
TR-17 %) Flat plate 325
NT-19 *) Flat plate 550
Article Name Headfitting type Width mm
NF-20 *) Flat plate 335
NF-21 *) Flat plate 580
Article name Headfitting type Width mm

nnr

Sheave Dia/Width mm

120/20

120/20

120/20

180/27

Sheave Dia/Width

120/20

180/27

Sheave Dia/Width mm

120/20

180/27

Sheave Dia/Width mm
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Max wire diameter mm

12

12

12

18

Max wire diamenter mm

12

18

Max wire diameter mm

12

18

Max wire diameter mm

ar

WLL ton

10

WLL ton

16,5

WLL ton

22,5

WLL ton

AN

Weight kg
4,9
4,9
5

16,5

Weight kg
7,3

24

Weigth kg
10

34

Weight kg

nn



*) w/becket pin

[N =21V 74

NF-5U 7)
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